Form C-103

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

A		
ML	APR 2 9 1940	1

-Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten and Bester the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate nature of report by checking below.

REPORT ON BEGINNIN TIONS	G DRILLING OPERA-		REPORT ON	REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF ICAL TREATMENT OF	SHOOTING OR CHEM-		REPORT ON ALTERI	PULLING OR OTHE	RWISE
REPORT ON RESULT C SHUT-OFF	F TEST OF CASING	I	REPORT ON	DEEPENING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF	PLUGGING OF WELL		Report of	Intention to Che	unge Plans I
		4-2	8-49	Hobbs.	New Mexico
OIL CONSERVATION CO. SANTA FE, NEW MEXIC Gentlemen:	MMISSION, O		Date		Place
Following is a report on the	work done and the result	s obtaine	d under the head	ding noted shove at th	ha
Phillips Petrel Company	or Operator			Well No	
	of Sec20	, т	18-5	, R	, N. M. P. M.,
Wildest	Field,		Les	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	County
The dates of this work were	as follows: 4-25-	26-49			Outility.
Notice of intention to do t	he work was (Tensciet) su	ıbmitted	on Form C-102	on 4-25-49	

and approval of the proposed plan was (maximum obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Plugged well back to 6040' using plugs as proposed on Fomm C-102 dated 4-25-49. Ran 5-1/2" OD 14# easing, 5925', set at 5935'. Cemented with 100 sacks regular cement. Pumped plug to 5902'. Tested casing before and after drilling plug. No pressure less.

Witnessed by H. T. Oliphant P Name		hillips Petroleum Company Company	Foreman Title
Subscribed and sw	orn before me this	I hereby swear or affirm that the informatio is true and correct.	n given above
	April 19_49	Name	
2h. U	Tright	Position District Chief Clerk	
	Notary Public	Representing Phillips Petroleum C Company or Operator	ORDARY
My commission exp	y Coromission expires November 26, 1958, pires	Address Box 1605 Hobbs, New	Mexico
Remarks:	APPROVED	Roy york	Millin .
	APR 2 9 1949	- Aft & fas Insp	Title

and the second second

a ∰anawan taka na katika na katika na katika mwaka katika mwaka katika na katika na katika na katika katika kat

|繊維 化学 かたわし ほうしん たんし (語の) たいかく かいしょう たんさ 構成の

• 1 t to c

• • • • • • •

 $M_{\rm eff} = \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2} \right] \right] \right]} \right]} \right] \right]}$